The Manrose Compact Pure Air Filter combines particulate and
gas filters to remove pollutants prior to entering residences and
commercial buildings through mechanical ventilation and heat
recovery systems. The Manrose Compact Pure Air Filter is designed
to bring outdoor air pollutant levels within the guideline exposure limits
as set out in the World Health Organisation Air Quality Guidelines and
the CAFE Directive prior to entering an occupied space.
Indoor air quality (IAQ) is becoming increasingly important with

Domestic Range
Compact Pure Air Filter
te
ch
n
ic
a
l
d
e
ta
il
s
Technical Details
Cat. No.	 Product type
CPAF50-125	 Compact Pure Air Filter 50 l/s – 125mm PM10 Filter
CPAF50-220	 Compact Pure Air Filter 50 l/s – 220x90mm PM10 Filter
CPAF50-204	 Compact Pure Air Filter 50 l/s – 204x60mm PM10 Filter
CPAF100-150	 Compact Pure Air Filter 100 l/s – 150mm PM10 Filter
CPAF100-220	 Compact Pure Air Filter 100 l/s – 220x90mm PM10 Filter
Cat.No.
Airflow
(l/s)
Intake Spigot